
EXHIBIT A 

 

 

Emmett Township Parcels 

Abutting 

Proposed South Shore Water Main 
 

 

401 South Shore 10-560-139-00 

405 South Shore 10-560-137-00 

Vacant   10-560-135-00 

Vacant   10-560-132-00 

519 South Shore 10-560-131-00 

531 South Shore 10-560-130-00appears to be vacant 

545 South Shore 10-560-127-00 

?     South Shore 10-560-126-00vacant, same owner as above 

601 South Shore 10-560-116-01Condos 

   10-560-116-03 

   10-560-116-07 

   10-560-116-08 

   10-560-116-02 

   10-560-116-05 

   10-560-116-06 

   10-560-116-10 

   10-560-116-11 

709 Columbia  10-560-119-00 

703 Columbia  10-560-120-00 

501 Columbia  10-560-094-00 

497 Columbia  10-560-104-00 

491 Columbia  10-560-103-00 


